Friday

Saturday

Sunday

13.06.2025
14:00
15:30-16:30
16:30-18:00
18:00

14.06.2025
08:00

10:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-18:00
19:00

15.06.2025
08:00

10:00
09:00-18:00
19:00

RALLY - ISR

RallyX KymiRing Schedule

Gates open / Portit auki
RallyX show at the Track
Free Practice 1

Area is closing / Alue sulkeutuu

Gates open / Portit auki
VIP open

Free Practice 2

Race Day 1

Area is closing / Alue sulkeutuu

Gates open / Portit auki
VIP open
Race Day 2

Area is closing / Alue sulkeutuu



